990142418 11/30/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD277213

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RO BOK KYUN	10/06/2023
HWANG HEA KYUNG	10/06/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RBK Nutraceuticals Pty Ltd	
Address:	46 Powers Road	
	Seven Hills NSW 2147	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	Australia	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79261139

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: RBK Nutraceuticals Pty Ltd

Address: 46 Powers Road

Seven Hills NSW 2147

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 008272 FRAME: 0601

990142418

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008272 FRAME: 0602

RECORDED: 11/30/2023